
Model-Assisted POD Working Group 
October 27, 2011 

 
Attendees 

 

Last Name First Name Organization Email 

Bode Mike Sandia-AANC mdbode@sandia.gov 

Bossi Richard Boeing richard.h.bossi@boeing.com 

Brasche Lisa Center for NDE, ISU lbrasche@iastate.edu 

Brown Jennifer Pratt & Whitney Rocketdyne jennifer.brown@pwr.utc.com 

Broz Alfred FAA alfred.l.broz@faa.gov 

Buynak Charlie AFRL charles.buynak@wpafb.af.mil 

Dominguez Nicolas CEA nicolas.dominguez@cea.fr 

Fitchett Steph Sandia sfitche@sandia.gov 

Forsyth David TRI dforsyth@tri-austin.com 

Goldfine Neil Jentek jentek@shore.net 

Lindgren Eric AFRL eric.lindgren@wpafb.af.mil 

Pairazaman Carlos UNIWEST Carlos.pairazaman@uniwest.com 

Schaefer Lloyd Spacex lloyd.schaefer@spacex.com 

Surendra Singh Honeywell surendra.singh@honeywell.com 

Todorov Evgueni EWI etodorov@wei.org 

Warchol Lyudmila TRI lwarchol@@tri-austin.com 

Warchol Mark TRI mwarchol@tri-austin.com 

Washabaugh Andrew Jentek washabaugh@alum.mit.edu 

Yu Feng EPRI fyu@epri.com 

 


